

SLP(C)No. 14651-14652 OF 2001
ITEM No.206

Court No. 1

SECTION XVII
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.14651-14652/2001
(From the judgement and order dated 18/12/2000 in FA 256/00
and order dated 25.4.2001 in MS. No.16/2001 of The NATIONAL
CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

LOK HOUSING & CONSTRUCTIONS LTD. & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MARK QUADROS ASHIA HOUSING SOCIETY & ANR
(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to file
written arguments) (For Final Disposal)

Respondent (s)

Date : 07/02/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s) M/s Mitter & Mitter Co.,Adv.(NP)

For Respondent (s) Respondent-In-Person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Delay condoned.
Leave granted. Printing dispensed with.
The matter be heard on the SLP paper books
itself.
Liberty to file additional papers, if any, within
six weeks.
Original record be requisitioned.
Hearing expedited.
Liberty to mention for an early date of hearing.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master