

b

C.A.No. 1176-1177 OF 2003  
ITEM No.9

Court No. 2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos. 3-4 In  
Civil Appeal No.1176-1177/2003

LOK HOUSING & CONSTRUCTIONS LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MARK QUADROS ASHIA HOUSING SOCIETY & ANR  
( for stay )

Respondent (s)

Date : 02/12/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Mr. OP Khadaria, Adv.  
Mr. Deepak, Adv.  
for M/s Mitter & Mitter Co.,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Respondent-In-Person (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

IAs. will be considered at the time of hearing of the appeals.

[ Meenu Sethi ]  
Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master